

State of Pb VS Harbhajan Singh and others

CHI/110/2020

Present: Sh. Parminder Singh APP for the State.
Proceeding against accused Harbhajan Singh abated.
Accused Jagminder Singh on bail with counsel
Sh. Anishkant Sharma Advocate.
Accused Amarjit Singh, Nirmal Singh and Manjit Singh on
bail with counsel Sh. Shivcharan Singh Gill Advocate.

Ld. APP for the State filed an application under section 348
BNS. Copy supplied. The case is adjourned to 24.02.2025 for filing reply
to above said application by the accused persons.

Date Of Order: 17.02.2025

‘Jastinder Singh STG-II’

Insan (UID No.PB0494),
JMIC/Moga.